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Brand Variety Treatment Check Moisture
Yield @
13%

Adjusted
Yield

$/Acre
Yield
Rank

Soybean
Lodging
Score

PRIDE PS0420XRN Fortenza VibranceMaxx
PRIDE EXP0321XRN Fortenza VibranceMaxx
PRIDE PS0416R2 Fortenza VibranceMaxx
PRIDE PS0779XRN Fortenza VibranceMaxx
PRIDE PS1119XRN Fortenza VibranceMaxx
PRIDE EXP1221XRN Fortenza VibranceMaxx
PRIDE PS1338XRN Fortenza VibranceMaxx

Plot Averages

7955.062.662.613.6
21,021.967.067.013.8
31,002.365.765.713.6
11,037.568.068.013.2
4999.665.665.513.1
51,000.765.665.613.3
6975.364.064.013.3

998.965.565.513.4

Strip

Soybeans

Corn

15

Dryland

Abc

130953

Clay Loam

Conventional

185000

Adequate

Abc

Cooperator:

Location:

County:

Planting Date:

Harvest Date:

Plot Type:

Crop:

Previous Crop:

Row Width:

Irrigation:

Plot Number:

Soil Type:

Tillage:

Planted Pop:

Drainage:

Salesman Dealer
Brad Hallock YANTZI'S FEED & SEED LTD... Abc

2021 Plot Results Report - Soybeans

Abc

Comments:

10/13/2021 Abc


